
Weinburger Crosslauf
Kinder, 585 m

5. November 2017
NF Weinburg
Gesamtwertung

19 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 116 Bertl Christoph 2008 NF Wilhelmsburg 1 MU10 00:02:05,7 30 03:35,4 16,71
2 123 Kammerer Patrick 2008 USC Markersdorf 2 MU10 00:02:06,4 29 03:35,4 16,71
3 163 Daxböck Sarah 2008 ULC St. Veit Transfer 1 WU10 00:02:07,0 30 03:37,1 16,58
4 136 Hager Julia 2008 LT Pielachtal 2 WU10 00:02:12,3 29 03:45,6 15,95
5 112 Schoderbeck Luca 2008 Triaholiker 3 MU10 00:02:13,7 28 03:49,1 15,72
6 168 Bechtel Hannah 2008 NF-Weinburg 3 WU10 00:02:21,0 28 04:01,0 14,94
7 122 Kammerer Linda 2009 USC Markersdorf 4 WU10 00:02:21,5 27 04:02,7 14,83
8 127 Kendler Natalie 2008 5 WU10 00:02:26,8 26 04:11,3 14,33
9 121 Koppensteiner Kilian 2010 LT Pielachtal 1 MU8 00:02:28,3 30 04:13,0 14,23
10 108 Vorstandlechner Florian 2009 LT Pielachtal 4 MU10 00:02:28,9 27 04:14,7 14,13
11 169 Menda Stefanie 2009 SC Neustift/Felde 6 WU10 00:02:31,2 25 04:18,1 13,95
12 117 Moderbacher Michael 2010 2 MU8 00:02:32,7 29 04:21,5 13,76
13 126 Kendler Matteo 2010 3 MU8 00:02:37,6 28 04:30,1 13,33
14 118 Kerschner Clemens 2011 4 MU8 00:02:41,2 27 04:35,2 13,08
15 166 Bechtel Sarah 2011 NF Weinburg 1 WU8 00:02:45,3 30 04:42,1 12,76
16 174 Stückler Ruben 2011 LT Pielachtal 5 MU8 00:02:59,4 26 05:06,0 11,77
17 162 Aran Hanna 2009 7 WU10 00:03:00,1 24 05:07,7 11,70
18 170 Christensen Annika 2011 NF St. Pölten 2 WU8 00:03:51,9 29 06:36,6 09,08
19 114 Hirner Viktoria 2008 LT Hafnerbach 8 WU10 00:04:10,1 23 07:07,4 08,42
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Weinburger Crosslauf
Kinder, 585 m

5. November 2017
NF Weinburg

WU8

2 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 166 Bechtel Sarah 2011 NF Weinburg 15 00:02:45,3 30 04:42,1 12,76
2 170 Christensen Annika 2011 NF St. Pölten 18 00:03:51,9 29 06:36,6 09,08
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Weinburger Crosslauf
Kinder, 585 m

5. November 2017
NF Weinburg

MU8

5 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 121 Koppensteiner Kilian 2010 LT Pielachtal 9 00:02:28,3 30 04:13,0 14,23
2 117 Moderbacher Michael 2010 12 00:02:32,7 29 04:21,5 13,76
3 126 Kendler Matteo 2010 13 00:02:37,6 28 04:30,1 13,33
4 118 Kerschner Clemens 2011 14 00:02:41,2 27 04:35,2 13,08
5 174 Stückler Ruben 2011 LT Pielachtal 16 00:02:59,4 26 05:06,0 11,77
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Weinburger Crosslauf
Kinder, 585 m

5. November 2017
NF Weinburg

WU10

8 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 163 Daxböck Sarah 2008 ULC St. Veit Transfer 3 00:02:07,0 30 03:37,1 16,58
2 136 Hager Julia 2008 LT Pielachtal 4 00:02:12,3 29 03:45,6 15,95
3 168 Bechtel Hannah 2008 NF-Weinburg 6 00:02:21,0 28 04:01,0 14,94
4 122 Kammerer Linda 2009 USC Markersdorf 7 00:02:21,5 27 04:02,7 14,83
5 127 Kendler Natalie 2008 8 00:02:26,8 26 04:11,3 14,33
6 169 Menda Stefanie 2009 SC Neustift/Felde 11 00:02:31,2 25 04:18,1 13,95
7 162 Aran Hanna 2009 17 00:03:00,1 24 05:07,7 11,70
8 114 Hirner Viktoria 2008 LT Hafnerbach 19 00:04:10,1 23 07:07,4 08,42
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Weinburger Crosslauf
Kinder, 585 m

5. November 2017
NF Weinburg

MU10

4 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 116 Bertl Christoph 2008 NF Wilhelmsburg 1 00:02:05,7 30 03:35,4 16,71
2 123 Kammerer Patrick 2008 USC Markersdorf 2 00:02:06,4 29 03:35,4 16,71
3 112 Schoderbeck Luca 2008 Triaholiker 5 00:02:13,7 28 03:49,1 15,72
4 108 Vorstandlechner Florian 2009 LT Pielachtal 10 00:02:28,9 27 04:14,7 14,13
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